DS
%%MODEL : BR3 COD 3061WI- CLB DG )

PANEL POSITION

ACCESSORIES QUANTITY
MINIFIX M5 x 24MM 30PCS
MINIFIX CASING 30 PCS
WOOD DOWEL M8 x 30MM 40 PCS
SCREW M4 x 38MM 24 PCS
SCREW M4 x 28MM 4 PCS
DRAWER SLIDE 14" 6 SET
SCREW M3.5 x 12MM 72 PCS
PVCHANDLE 6 PCS
SCREW M4 x 28MM 12 PCS
PVCLEG 5PCS
SCREW M4 x 38MM 10 PCS
POWER PIN 50 PCS
SCREW M6 x 50MM 2 PCS
ALLEN KEY 1PC

.
— X
"

L4

HANDLE WITH CARE

KEEP DRY

I

@

l
Eﬁ N

\




START ASSEMBLY

STEP 1

STEP 2

10 PCS

2PCS

STEP 3

30 PCS

STEP 4




STEP 5

STEP 6

STEP7




STEP

4PCS

12 PCS

30 PCS

COMPLETED DRAWER

H
y@
5 PCS

24 PCS

P




AN

/%
AN




